
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 04/24/23 06:04AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE231773604/24/23  02:18AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EMERSON ST

STOLEN:  Backpack

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

BE231768904/23/23  08:07PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: BARTRAM, REX E  M/W  Age: 52.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE231768804/23/23  07:15PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate AGT5254 on a 2016  RED  0 door  Dodge  JOURNEY

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE231767804/23/23  05:24PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & LINCOLN AV

ARRESTED: RICH, TONY LEE  M/W  Age: 54.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE231767404/23/23  04:42PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE231764404/23/23  11:11AM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

STOLEN:  Trailer

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231763904/23/23  10:22AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: HITER, AUSTIN CLAY  M/W  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI



Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE231762904/23/23  07:36AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV & CLARY ST

ARRESTED: BOLTON, BETHANY A  F/B  Age: 57.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Probation or Parole Violation

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE231761004/23/23  02:24AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HEMLOCK ST

ARRESTED: BROWN, AARON DERON  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE231760704/23/23  01:52AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

ARRESTED: HALLEY, MICHAEL RAY  M/W  Age: 64.00  City: BELOIT WI

Drug/Alcohol Overdose

BE231760604/23/23  01:44AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE231760104/23/23  12:43AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELEVENTH ST

ARRESTED: GUAGLIARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA  F/W  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE231758604/22/23  11:00PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST APT: 114

Animal Bite

BE231757904/22/23  09:47PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

Check Welfare

BE231757804/22/23  09:34PM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

Bail Jumping

BE231757504/22/23  08:42PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CALUMET AV

ARRESTED: ZAMORA, NELSON JORGE  M/L  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

Civil Dispute

BE231757104/22/23  07:31PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST



Check Welfare

BE231756804/22/23  06:54PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT 504

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE231756204/22/23  05:10PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SKYLINE DR

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/B  Height: 5'00"  Weight: 130.00lbs.

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE231755804/22/23  04:33PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, RODERICK JAMES  M/B  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fraud, Impersonation

Fraud, Impersonation

Disorderly Conduct

BE231755504/22/23  04:15PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: PARKS, SHARITA MONIQUE  F/B  Age: 38.00  City: JOLIET IL

Warrant Arrest

BE231754904/22/23  03:52PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, RODERICK JAMES  M/B  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Accident, Pers Injury

BE231752104/22/23  11:57AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

False Alarm

BE231749704/22/23  06:37AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENNEDY DR

Check Welfare

BE231747904/22/23  01:59AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST



Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

False Imprisonment

Assault, Police, Simple

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Assault, Simple

Assault, Simple

Assault, Police, Simple

Assault, Police, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE231746704/22/23  12:13AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST

ARRESTED: ANDERSON, TY H  M/W  Age: 49.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE231745904/21/23  11:45PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHIPPLE ST

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE231744004/21/23  10:00PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LA SALLE ST

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 19.00  Height: 5'03"  Weight: 120.00lbs.

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE231743904/21/23  09:56PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Green    Marijuana

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE231741904/21/23  07:39PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HICKSTEIN, ALLISON MARIE  F/W  Age: 26.00  City: MILTON WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE231739504/21/23  04:56PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

STOLEN:  Wallet

Check Welfare

BE231737704/21/23  02:25PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLONY CT; APT: 5



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Probation or Parole Violation

BE231737504/21/23  02:17PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: TAYLOR, DANIELL JUAN  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Search Warrant

BE231736204/21/23  12:23PM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE231735504/21/23  11:42AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & TOWNLINE AV

ARRESTED: EVANS, ISAIAH KENTREL  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE231735404/21/23  11:34AM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

Fleeing an Officer

BE231734404/21/23  10:39AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CENTRAL AV & WHITE AV

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE231732504/21/23  08:33AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV




	Media Report
	BE2317736
	
	
	BE2317736



	BE2317689
	BE2317689

	BE2317688
	BE2317688
	BE2317688


	BE2317678
	BE2317678

	BE2317674
	BE2317644
	BE2317644
	BE2317644
	BE2317644



	BE2317639
	BE2317639

	BE2317629
	BE2317629

	BE2317610
	BE2317610

	BE2317607
	BE2317607

	BE2317606
	BE2317601
	BE2317601

	BE2317586
	BE2317579
	BE2317578
	BE2317575
	BE2317575

	BE2317571
	BE2317568
	BE2317562
	BE2317562

	BE2317558
	BE2317558

	BE2317555
	BE2317555

	BE2317549
	BE2317549

	BE2317521
	BE2317497
	BE2317479
	BE2317467
	BE2317467

	BE2317459
	BE2317440
	BE2317440

	BE2317439
	BE2317439
	BE2317439
	BE2317439



	BE2317419
	

	BE2317395
	BE2317395
	BE2317395
	BE2317395



	BE2317377
	BE2317375
	BE2317375

	BE2317362
	BE2317355
	BE2317355

	BE2317354
	BE2317344
	BE2317325


