



## Media Report

04/24/23 06:04AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Theft, Prop, From Build	ing		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/24/23 02:18AM	EMERSON ST	BE2317736	LIMBERG A
STOLEN: Backpack			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Cont Subs, Possess, Pa	araphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, Co	ocaine		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 08:07PM	MADISON RD	BE2317689	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: BARTRAM	1, REX E M/W Age: 52.00 City: BELOIT	WI	
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 07:15PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2317688	HIRSCH C
STOLEN VEHICLE: WI	License Plate AGT5254 on a 2016 RED	0 door Dodge JOURNEY	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 05:24PM	PORTLAND AV & LINCOLN AV	BE2317678	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: RICH, TO	NY LEE M/W Age: 54.00 City: BELOIT V	VI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 04:42PM	GARFIELD AV	BE2317674	RAUCH D
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 11:11AM	WIS AV	BE2317644	HAGSTROM D
STOLEN: Trailer			
Probation or Parole Viol	ation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 10:22AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2317639	RODENBECK N
ARRESTED: HITER, AL	JSTIN CLAY M/W Age: 27.00 City: BELC		

Warrant - Bench, AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 07:36AM	CENTRAL AV & CLARY ST	BE2317629	BUIB
	BETHANY A F/B Age: 57.00 City: BEL		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Probation or Parole Vie	blation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 02:24AM	HEMLOCK ST	BE2317610	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: BROWN,	AARON DERON M/B Age: 28.00 City: I	BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 01:52AM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2317607	ANDERSON ZS
	MICHAEL RAY M/W Age: 64.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	
	· · ·		
Drug/Alcohol Overdose	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/23/23 01:44AM	MILW RD	BE2317606	LOVEA
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Resist or Interfere w/P	•		
Cont Subs, Possess, N			
Cont Cub3, 1 033033, 1	lanjuaria		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 04/23/23 12:43AM	Street of Occurrence ELEVENTH ST	CAD Number BE2317601	Primary Officer RICHARDSON A
04/23/23 12:43AM		BE2317601	·
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA	ELEVENTH ST	BE2317601	·
04/23/23 12:43AM	ELEVENTH ST	BE2317601	·
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	RICHARDSON A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI	RICHARDSON A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	RICHARDSON A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	RICHARDSON A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586	RICHARDSON A Primary Officer BAILEY V
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number	Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579	Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare Date/time of report	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV Street of Occurrence	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579 CAD Number	RICHARDSON A Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579	Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare Date/time of report	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV Street of Occurrence	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579 CAD Number	RICHARDSON A Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:34PM	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV Street of Occurrence	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579 CAD Number	Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:34PM Bail Jumping	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV Street of Occurrence OAK ST	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579 CAD Number BE2317578	RICHARDSON A Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer RICHARDSON A
04/23/2312:43AMARRESTED: GUAGLIACheck WelfareDate/time of report04/22/2311:00PMAnimal BiteDate/time of report04/22/2309:47PMCheck WelfareDate/time of report04/22/2309:34PMBail JumpingDate/time of report04/22/2308:42PM	ELEVENTH ST RDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV Street of Occurrence OAK ST Street of Occurrence	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579 CAD Number BE2317578	RICHARDSON A Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer RICHARDSON A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:34PM Bail Jumping Date/time of report 04/22/23 08:42PM ARRESTED: ZAMORA	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV Street of Occurrence OAK ST Street of Occurrence CALUMET AV	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579 CAD Number BE2317578	RICHARDSON A Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer RICHARDSON A
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:34PM Bail Jumping Date/time of report 04/22/23 08:42PM ARRESTED: ZAMORA	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV Street of Occurrence OAK ST Street of Occurrence CALUMET AV A, NELSON JORGE M/L Age: 26.00 City	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579 CAD Number BE2317578 CAD Number BE2317575 : BELOIT WI	RICHARDSON A         Primary Officer         BAILEY V         Primary Officer         LOVE A         Primary Officer         RICHARDSON A         Primary Officer         BAILEY V
04/23/23 12:43AM ARRESTED: GUAGLIA Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 11:00PM Animal Bite Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:47PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 04/22/23 09:34PM Bail Jumping Date/time of report 04/22/23 08:42PM ARRESTED: ZAMORA	ELEVENTH ST ARDO, NICOLE DOMENICA F/W Age: 3 Street of Occurrence BROAD ST APT: 114 Street of Occurrence NELSON AV Street of Occurrence OAK ST Street of Occurrence CALUMET AV	BE2317601 7.00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2317586 CAD Number BE2317579 CAD Number BE2317578	RICHARDSON A Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer LOVE A Primary Officer RICHARDSON A

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/22/23 06:54PM	W GRAND AV; APT 504	BE2317568	ENGLISH T
Theft, Prop, Othr			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<b>D</b> : 07
Date/time of report 04/22/23 05:10PM	Street of Occurrence SKYLINE DR	CAD Number BE2317562	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D
	: M/B Height: 5'00" Weight: 130.00lbs.	DE2017002	TIAGSTROM D
JOVENILE SOSI LOT	. W/D Height 500 Weight 100.0005.		
Arrest for Other Jurisd	iction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/22/23 04:33PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2317558	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: JOHNSC	N, RODERICK JAMES M/B Age: 35.00	) City: BELOIT WI	
Fraud, Impersonation			
Fraud, Impersonation			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/22/23 04:15PM	MILW RD	BE2317555	BAILEY V
ARRESTED: PARKS,	SHARITA MONIQUE F/B Age: 38.00 C	ity: JOLIET IL	
Warrant Arrest			
Date/time of report 04/22/23 03:52PM	Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	CAD Number BE2317549	Primary Officer RAUCH D
			RAUCH D
ARRESTED: JOHNSON, RODERICK JAMES M/B Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Traffic Accident, Pers	Injury		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/22/23 11:57AM	EIGHTH ST	BE2317521	RAUCH D
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/22/23 06:37AM	KENNEDY DR	BE2317497	MURPHY K
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/22/23 01:59AM	RANDALL ST	BE2317479	MURPHY K
0 1/22/20 01100/ 111			

Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
False Imprisonment			
Assault, Police, Simpl	le		
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police		
Assault, Simple			
Assault, Simple			
Assault, Police, Simpl	le		
Assault, Police, Simpl			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/22/23 12:13AM	RANDALL ST	BE2317467	LOVE A
	SON, TY H M/W Age: 49.0	00 City: BELOIT WI	
	•		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 11:45PM	WHIPPLE ST	BE2317459	ANDERSON ZS
Fraud, Credit Card or	ATM		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 10:00PM	LA SALLE ST	BE2317440	LOVE A
SUSPECT: F/B Age:	19.00 Height: 5'03" Weigh	ht: 120.00lbs.	
Resist or Interfere w/F	Delies		
Date/time of report 04/21/23 09:56PM	Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	CAD Number BE2317439	Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
FOUND PROPERTY:		DE2011400	ANDERSON 25
Warrant - Bench,AWC	2		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 07:39PM	STATE ST	BE2317419	MANN J
ARRESTED: HICKST	EIN, ALLISON MARIE F/W	V Age: 26.00 City: MILTON WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
	Street of Orenander		Drimon ( Officer
Date/time of report 04/21/23 04:56PM	Street of Occurrence PARK AV	CAD Number BE2317395	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D
STOLEN: Wallet		2220000	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 02:25PM	COLONY CT; APT: 5	BE2317377	MILLER CL

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 02:17PM	MADISON RD	BE2317375	LEE M
WOODMANS FOOD	MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BE	LOIT WI	
ARRESTED: TAYLOR	R, DANIELL JUAN M/B Age: 31.00	City: BELOIT WI	
O a such M/succest			
Search Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 12:23PM	FAYETTE AV	BE2317362	KELLY R
Arrest for Other Juriso	diation		
Arrest for Other Junso	licuon		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 11:42AM	LIBERTY AV & TOWNLINE AV	BE2317355	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: EVANS,	ISAIAH KENTREL M/B Age: 28.0	0 City: BELOIT WI	
Suspicious Person or	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 11:34AM	PARK AV	BE2317354	HAGSTROM D
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 10:39AM	CENTRAL AV & WHITE AV	BE2317344	RODENBECK N
0	A . (* . *		
Suspicious Person or	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
04/21/23 08:33AM	W GRAND AV	BE2317325	LEE M